

Est on A/c B&H of main work

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - P.H. Road					
Keshari side to N.H. 102					
Under M.M. 65x (SE)					
Name of Agency: -					
Shri ABHILEK Kumar					
At P.O. - Patil N. Shah					
Narayanpur, Person					
Distt - Saran, Bihar					

Agreement No. & Date				
66/SB/2020-2021				
Dated 12/11/2020				
Agreement Amount of main work				
Rs 39,71,596 = ₹				
Agreement Amount of Minor work				
Rs 3,49,378 = ₹				
Agreement Rate				
5.16 % b.o.p				
Date of work start				
12/11/2020				
Date of work Completion				
11/08/2021				

Continuation

Est on A/C Bill of Materials Abstract of Cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Provisioning & Mangroves of mangrove & mangrove N.T.M.B. & P-2					
Qty - 2 NM					
② R 10,085.67/ha R 20,171.34					
③ Jungle clearing and planting of 8000 land					
N.T.M.B. & P-2					
Area - 0.102 Hectar					
④ R 51,161.75/ha R 5218.20					
⑤ Provisioning & Mangroves of Beach Mangroves					
N.T.M.B. & P-2					
Qty - 0.510 K.Y					
⑥ R 12,419.23/K.Y R 6334.20					
⑦ Clearing of 8000 of embankment materials from 10000 long					
N.T.M.B. & P-3					
Qty - 584.04					
⑧ R 181.87/K.Y R 1,02,575.30					
⑨ E/W in Excavation in Box Cutting					
N.T.M.B. & P-3					
Qty - 47.25					
⑩ R 126.24/M ³ R 5965.20					
Continuation					
C.O - R 1,40,263.20					

B.F.R 1, 40, 263

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Cost of road embankment material from roadway cutting					
V.T.M.B PP- 4					
Qty - 28.35 m ³					
(R) 83.27/m ³					R 2361 =
(7) Cost of 15 B.G. & T					
(7+14) 15 B.T. & CC pavement position.					
V.T.M.B PP- 5					
Qty - 227.21 m ³					
(R) 3952.00/m ³					R 8,97,934 =
(8) 15 B.G. & T					
Laying & Rolling in B.Y					
By 3 15 B.T. & CC					
pavement position.					
V.T.M.B PP- 6					
Qty - 146.30 m ³					
(R) 4196.16/m ³					R 6,13,898 =
					Total R 16,54,456 =
Add GST @ 12%					(+) R 1,98,535 =
Add L. C. @ 1%					(+) R 16,545 =
Add Storage tax					(+) R 30,499 =
					Gr. Total R 19,00,035 =
Less 5.16% below					2.00% 98,042 =
Net B/B Amount					R 18,01,993 =
13/04/2022					
J.E. M. 19/04/2022					

Continuation